
ANNUAL CALENDER 2024-25 
 

June-24 
DATE  DAY TEST/HOLIDAYS/ACTIVITIES 

01/06/2024 Saturday   
02/06/2024 Sunday   
03/06/2024 Monday   
04/06/2024 Tuesday   
05/06/2024 Wednesday   
06/06/2024 Thursday   
07/06/2024 Friday   
08/06/2024 Saturday   
09/06/2024 Sunday Mahrana Pratap Jaynti 
10/06/2024 Monday   
11/06/2024 Tuesday   
12/06/2024 Wednesday   
13/06/2024 Thursday   
14/06/2024 Friday   
15/06/2024 Saturday   

              April-24 
DATE  DAY TEST/HOLIDAYS/ACTIVITIES 

01/04/2024 Monday   
02/04/2024 Tuesday   
03/04/2024 Wednesday   
04/04/2024 Thursday   
05/04/2024 Friday   
06/04/2024 Saturday   
07/04/2024 Sunday   
08/04/2024 Monday   
09/04/2024 Tuesday Gudi Padva 
10/04/2024 Wednesday CHETICHAND 
11/04/2024 Thursday Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitar 
12/04/2024 Friday   
13/04/2024 Saturday   
14/04/2024 Sunday  Ambedkar Jayanti 
15/04/2024 Monday Commence of PT-I[X & XII]: 15/04/24 to    
16/04/2024 Tuesday   
17/04/2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi 
18/04/2024 Thursday   
19/04/2024 Friday   
20/04/2024 Saturday   
21/04/2024 Sunday Mahavir Jaynti 
22/04/2024 Monday Summer Vacation Start For Classes Nursery To VIII   
23/04/2024 Tuesday   
24/04/2024 Wednesday   
25/04/2024 Thursday   
26/04/2024 Friday   
27/04/2024 Saturday Summer Vacation Start For Classes IX To XII   
28/04/2024 Sunday   
29/04/2024 Monday   
30/04/2024 Tuesday   
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16/06/2024 Sunday   
17/06/2024 Monday  Bakrid/Eid ul-Adha  

18/06/2024 Tuesday           SCHOOL RE-OPEN AFTER SUMMER VACATION[Nursery To XII] 

19/06/2024 Wednesday   
20/06/2024 Thursday   
21/06/2024 Friday   
22/06/2024 Saturday   
23/06/2024 Sunday   
24/06/2024 Monday   
25/06/2024 Tuesday   

26/06/2024 Wednesday HOUSE Activity 

27/06/2024 Thursday   
28/06/2024 Friday   
29/06/2024 Saturday   
30/06/2024 Sunday   

July-24 
DATE  DAY TEST/HOLIDAYS/ACTIVITIES 

01/07/2024 Monday   
02/07/2024 Tuesday   
03/07/2024 Wednesday   

04/07/2024 Thursday  

05/07/2024 Friday   

06/07/2024 Saturday FOUNDATION DAY CELEBRATION 

07/07/2024 Sunday   
08/07/2024 Monday   
09/07/2024 Tuesday   
10/07/2024 Wednesday   
11/07/2024 Thursday PTM –I ( I TO X & XII)  
12/07/2024 Friday   
13/07/2024 Saturday SYLLABUS COMPLETION FOR GRADE I TO IX 
14/07/2024 Sunday   

15/07/2024 Monday STUDENT COUNCIL 

16/07/2024 Tuesday VI-VIII LIFE SKILL ORIENTATION 

17/07/2024 Wednesday Muharram/Ashura  

18/07/2024 Thursday STUDENT COUNCIL 

19/07/2024 Friday STUDENT COUNCIL 
20/07/2024 Saturday GURUPRNIMA CELEBRATION 
21/07/2024 Sunday   
22/07/2024 Monday Commence of PT-I [I to IX]    

23/07/2024 Tuesday   PT-I 

24/07/2024 Wednesday   PT-I 
25/07/2024 Thursday  PT-I 
26/07/2024 Friday  PT-I 
27/07/2024 Saturday  PT-I 
28/07/2024 Sunday   
29/07/2024 Monday  PT-I 
30/07/2024 Tuesday   
31/07/2024 Wednesday   

August-24 
DATE  DAY TEST/HOLIDAYS/ACTIVITIES 

01/08/2024 Thursday Half Yearly (X & XII) 
02/08/2024 Friday   
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03/08/2024 Saturday Half Yearly (X & XII) 
04/08/2024 Sunday   
05/08/2024 Monday Half Yearly (X & XII) 
06/08/2024 Tuesday   
07/08/2024 Wednesday Half Yearly (X & XII) 

08/08/2024 Thursday PTM -II (I to IX ) 

09/08/2024 Friday Half Yearly (X & XII) 
10/08/2024 Saturday   
11/08/2024 Sunday   
12/08/2024 Monday Half Yearly (X & XII) 
13/08/2024 Tuesday   
14/08/2024 Wednesday Half Yearly (X & XII) 
15/08/2024 Thursday Independence Day 
16/08/2024 Friday   
17/08/2024 Saturday CAREER COUNSELLING [IX TO XII] 
18/08/2024 Sunday   
19/08/2024 Monday  Raksha Bandhan 
20/08/2024 Tuesday   
21/08/2024 Wednesday PT-I (XI) Begins  

22/08/2024 Thursday PTM -III (X & XII ) & PT-I (XI) 

23/08/2024 Friday PT-I (XI) 
24/08/2024 Saturday PT-I (XI) 

25/08/2024 Sunday   

26/08/2024 Monday Janmashtami 

27/08/2024 Tuesday PT-I (XI) 

28/08/2024 Wednesday TEST END 
29/08/2024 Thursday  

30/08/2024 Friday   
31/08/2024 Saturday SYLLABUS COMPLETION FOR GRADE I TO IX 

September-24 
DATE  DAY TEST/HOLIDAYS/ACTIVITIES 

01/09/2024 Sunday   
02/09/2024 Monday   
03/09/2024 Tuesday   
04/09/2024 Wednesday   

05/09/2024 Thursday Teacher's Day 

06/09/2024 Friday   
07/09/2024 Saturday  

08/09/2024 Sunday   

09/09/2024 Monday Half Yearly Minor Subjects Test/Exam: 09/09/24 To 14/09/24 

10/09/2024 Tuesday   
11/09/2024 Wednesday   
12/09/2024 Thursday   
13/09/2024 Friday   
14/09/2024 Saturday   
15/09/2024 Sunday   

16/09/2024 Monday Milad un-Nabi/Id-e-Milad 

17/09/2024 Tuesday Annand Chaturthi 

18/09/2024 Wednesday Half Yearly/Term I Major Subjects Test/Exam Start  

19/09/2024 Thursday   

20/09/2024 Friday Half Yearly/Term I  



ANNUAL CALENDER 2024-25 
21/09/2024 Saturday   
22/09/2024 Sunday   
23/09/2024 Monday Half Yearly/Term I  
24/09/2024 Tuesday   

25/09/2024 Wednesday Half Yearly/Term I  

26/09/2024 Thursday   
27/09/2024 Friday Half Yearly/Term I  
28/09/2024 Saturday   
29/09/2024 Sunday   

30/09/2024 Monday Half Yearly/Term I  

October-24 

DATE  DAY TEST/HOLIDAYS/ACTIVITIES 

01/10/2024 Tuesday   
02/10/2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

03/10/2024 Thursday Half Yearly/Term I  

04/10/2024 Friday   
05/10/2024 Saturday   
06/10/2024 Sunday   
07/10/2024 Monday   
08/10/2024 Tuesday   
09/10/2024 Wednesday   
10/10/2024 Thursday PTM I to IX [Half Yearly] 
11/10/2024 Friday Astami ,Namvi 
12/10/2024 Saturday Dussehra 
13/10/2024 Sunday   
14/10/2024 Monday   

15/10/2024 Tuesday PB- I (X & XII) & HY[XI] 

16/10/2024 Wednesday   
17/10/2024 Thursday Valmiki Jayanti 

18/10/2024 Friday PB- I (X & XII) & HY[XI] 

19/10/2024 Saturday   
20/10/2024 Sunday   

21/10/2024 Monday PB- I (X & XII) & HY[XI] 

22/10/2024 Tuesday   
23/10/2024 Wednesday PB- I (X & XII) & HY[XI] 
24/10/2024 Thursday   

25/10/2024 Friday PB- I (X & XII) & HY[XI] 

26/10/2024 Saturday  

27/10/2024 Sunday   

28/10/2024 Monday Diwali Celebration [PB- I (X & XII) & HY[XI] ] 

29/10/2024 Tuesday Dhan Tearas 
30/10/2024 Wednesday Choti Diwali 
31/10/2024 Thursday  Diwali/Deepavali 

November-24 
DATE  DAY HOLIDAYS 

01/11/2024 Friday   
02/11/2024 Saturday Govardhan Puja 
03/11/2024 Sunday BHAI DOOJ 
04/11/2024 Monday   
05/11/2024 Tuesday   

06/11/2024 Wednesday SYLLABUS COMPLETION FOR GRADE I TO IX 
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07/11/2024 Thursday   

08/11/2024 Friday Sports Meet[Day I] 

09/11/2024 Saturday Sports Meet[Day II] 

10/11/2024 Sunday   
11/11/2024 Monday   
12/11/2024 Tuesday   
13/11/2024 Wednesday   
14/11/2024 Thursday   
15/11/2024 Friday  Guru Nanak Jayanti 

16/11/2024 Saturday Commence of PT-II [I to IX & XI]    

17/11/2024 Sunday   
18/11/2024 Monday PT-II  
19/11/2024 Tuesday PT-II  
20/11/2024 Wednesday PT-II  
21/11/2024 Thursday PT-II  
22/11/2024 Friday PT-II  
23/11/2024 Saturday PT-II  
24/11/2024 Sunday   
25/11/2024 Monday   
26/11/2024 Tuesday   
27/11/2024 Wednesday   

28/11/2024 Thursday Parent Orientation [I TO VIII] 

29/11/2024 Friday   
30/11/2024 Saturday   

December-24 
DATE  DAY TEST/HOLIDAYS/ACTIVITIES 

01/12/2024 Sunday   
02/12/2024 Monday   
03/12/2024 Tuesday   
04/12/2024 Wednesday   
05/12/2024 Thursday PTM I to XII  
06/12/2024 Friday   
07/12/2024 Saturday   
08/12/2024 Sunday   
09/12/2024 Monday   
10/12/2024 Tuesday   
11/12/2024 Wednesday   
12/12/2024 Thursday   
13/12/2024 Friday   
14/12/2024 Saturday Annual Function 
15/12/2024 Sunday   
16/12/2024 Monday   
17/12/2024 Tuesday   
18/12/2024 Wednesday   
19/12/2024 Thursday   
20/12/2024 Friday   
21/12/2024 Saturday   
22/12/2024 Sunday   
23/12/2024 Monday   
24/12/2024 Tuesday About Board Exam X & XII [Orientation Program]  
25/12/2024 Wednesday  Christmas 
26/12/2024 Thursday Annual Award Ceremony 
27/12/2024 Friday   
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28/12/2024 Saturday   
29/12/2024 Sunday   
30/12/2024 Monday   
31/12/2024 Tuesday   

January-25 

DATE  DAY TEST/HOLIDAYS/ACTIVITIES 
01/01/2025 Wednesday   
02/01/2025 Thursday   
03/01/2025 Friday   
04/01/2025 Saturday   
05/01/2025 Sunday   
06/01/2025 Monday   
07/01/2025 Tuesday   
08/01/2025 Wednesday   
09/01/2025 Thursday PB III X& XII 
10/01/2025 Friday   
11/01/2025 Saturday PB III X& XII 
12/01/2025 Sunday   
13/01/2025 Monday PB III X& XII 
14/01/2025 Tuesday   
15/01/2025 Wednesday PB III X& XII 

16/01/2025 Thursday Final Examination begins of Class IX & XI. 

17/01/2025 Friday PB III X& XII 

18/01/2025 Saturday   
19/01/2025 Sunday   
20/01/2025 Monday PB III X& XII 
21/01/2025 Tuesday   

22/01/2025 Wednesday PB III X& XII 

23/01/2025 Thursday   
24/01/2025 Friday   
25/01/2025 Saturday   
26/01/2025 Sunday Republic Day 
27/01/2025 Monday   
28/01/2025 Tuesday  Final Examination end of Class IX & XI. 
29/01/2025 Wednesday  

30/01/2025 Thursday   
31/01/2025 Friday Syllabus Completion of I to VIII 

February-25 

DATE  DAY TEST/HOLIDAYS/ACTIVITIES 

01/02/2025 Saturday   
02/02/2025 Sunday   
03/02/2025 Monday   
04/02/2025 Tuesday   
05/02/2025 Wednesday   
06/02/2025 Thursday   
07/02/2025 Friday   
08/02/2025 Saturday   
09/02/2025 Sunday   
10/02/2025 Monday   
11/02/2025 Tuesday   
12/02/2025 Wednesday Guru Ravi Das Jaynti 
13/02/2025 Thursday PTM of IX & XI Final Exam Result 
14/02/2025 Friday   
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15/02/2025 Saturday   
16/02/2025 Sunday   
17/02/2025 Monday   
18/02/2025 Tuesday   
19/02/2025 Wednesday   
20/02/2025 Thursday   
21/02/2025 Friday Annual/ Term II Exam Start for classes I to VIII 
22/02/2025 Saturday   
23/02/2025 Sunday   
24/02/2025 Monday   
25/02/2025 Tuesday   

26/02/2025 Wednesday Maha Shiv Ratri  

27/02/2025 Thursday   
28/02/2025 Friday   

March-25 

DATE  DAY TEST/HOLIDAYS/ACTIVITIES 

01/03/2025 Saturday   
02/03/2025 Sunday   
03/03/2025 Monday   
04/03/2025 Tuesday   
05/03/2025 Wednesday   
06/03/2025 Thursday   
07/03/2025 Friday   
08/03/2025 Saturday   
09/03/2025 Sunday   
10/03/2025 Monday   
11/03/2025 Tuesday   

12/03/2025 Wednesday   

13/03/2025 Thursday   
14/03/2025 Friday HOLI 
15/03/2025 Saturday   
16/03/2025 Sunday   
17/03/2025 Monday   
18/03/2025 Tuesday   
19/03/2025 Wednesday   
20/03/2025 Thursday PTM of  Annual Exam Result.[I to VIII] 
21/03/2025 Friday   
22/03/2025 Saturday   
23/03/2025 Sunday   
24/03/2025 Monday   
25/03/2025 Tuesday   
26/03/2025 Wednesday   
27/03/2025 Thursday   
28/03/2025 Friday   
29/03/2025 Saturday   
30/03/2025 Sunday   
31/03/2025 Monday Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitar 

   
 


